llaria Imports, Inc.
5 West 37th Street, Suite 629
New York, NY, 10018

CT License # LSL.002077

Brand

Laria Pinot Grigio 1.5L

Laria Pinot Grigo 750ml

Laria Montepulciano D'Abruzzo 1.5
Laria Montepulciano D'Abruzzo 750ml

Lorenzo & Gaspar
Ruben & Flora
Telmo & Ruth

Viejo Feo Cabernet Sauvignon375ml
Viejo Feo Cabernet Sauvignon 750ml
Viejo Feo Carmenere

Viejo Feo Pinot Noir

Viejo Feo Sauvignon Blanc 375ml
Viejo Feo Sauvignon Blanc 750ml

Cento 20 Brunello

Cento 20 Chianti Superiore
Cento 20 Sangiovese
Cento 20 Vermentino
Spettacolare

Etna Rosso

Etna Bianco

Etna Rose

Registration #
LBD.0195684
LBD.0195684
LBD.0195685
LBD.0195865

LBD.0200248
LBD.0200249
LBD.0200250

LBD.0200244
LBD.0200244
LBD.0200245
LBD.0200246
LBD.0200247
LBD.0200247

pending
pending
pending
pending
pending
pending
pending
pending

Expiration Date FOB price/case

9/20/2025
9/20/2025
9/20/2025
9/20/2025

2/8/2026
2/8/2026
2/8/2026

2/6/2026
2/6/2026
2/8/2026
2/8/2026
2/6/2026
2/6/2026
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S
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36.00
45.50
36.00
45.50

30.00
30.00
30.00

48.00
52.00
52.00
52.00
48.00
52.00

300.00
108.00
100.00
108.00
67.00
76.00
76.00
76.00






